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Cununas-Munocy

Twn

STax

STa>KHOCTb 30aHU4
Mopg nmocTp.

JocTtyn
MoabesnHble NyTH
LeHa 3a 1 kKB.M.
TenegoH

MepBbI 3Tax

APEHIOA

ouc

LeHa: 43,20 py6./m? (HOC BKIOYEH)

MUHCK, ®POJINKOBA, 11

Mnowanb: 143 m?2

ApeHpaTop He onJsiauMBaeT YyCJYIrUu PUIJITEPCKOM

opraHusauum!

oduc, ToproBoe, cpepa ycnyr, Kacpe/pectopaH, CTPUT pUTann

1

a4

1956

24/7

OT/AnYHbIE nogvse3aHblie NyTn
43.2 p/m?

1

aa

OT/AMYHLIA BapUaHT ANnAa KOM(POPTHOU paboTbl ¢ KnneHTamu!

XapaKTepucTukm:

e OTOeNbHbIN BXoA (MO cOryacoBaHMIo)

* CTEHbI - KUpAnY

* Mo - NANTKA

* CTOSIHKA

* KPYr/I0CYTOYHbIA [OCTYM
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